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HEARTLAND CLASSIC HORSE SHOW RESULTS

May 9 - 11,2014
Springfield Ohio

Horsesentered 267
Total Entries: 579

ClassDsc
ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN

UPHA CHALLENGE CUPEQUITATION 17 & UNDER

ASB 3GAITED P ARK PLEASURE OPEN

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL

HACKNEY PONY OP EN

ASB SHOWP LEASURE ADULT AMATEUR

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE ADULT-HUNTERSEAT

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE

ASB 3GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

MOR GAN PARK HORSE OPEN UNDER SADDLE

ASB 3GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDRR

MORGAN HUNTERPLEASURE

HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB COUNTRY PLEASUREAQTR

ASB 3GAITED OPEN

OPEN WALK/TROT PLEASURE

SADDLE &BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSC

ClassCnt
1

12

place
1
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bk 3
161

197

259
351
202
310
174
185

277
333

238
320
103
149
119

110
166

264
349
138
289
231
239
184
272
230
316
123
192

128
180
106
365
102
125

347
309
283
341
131
132

313
352
105
311
330

334

306
262
353
314
206
200

142
114
167

107
211
263

338
139

104
172
194

284
256
215
106
180
213
102

RegNbr
119139

109994

114258
122182
147124
144169
123570
118416

177333
CMS

111062
1121178
112418
116 409
147312

25398
WHIZ

145159
141835
1170895
125833
150063
118063
135966
108813
117766
1132465
114139
141370

484
109597
122850

12487
145418
115964

158690
146001
703793
122669
154269
178502

107509
107463
120899
146 243
113850

FRENCH

119429
115337
119630
141178
117241
112619

POWER
26823
REED

118682
108443
141418

114968
PARK

GRUTSTAN
IDK.
104091

144 656
117479
145736
122850
109597
125487
145418

Judge =Mrs. Jodi Bergtanolli

HorseNM
TRUEFORTUNE

NOTHIN BUTA GOOD TIME

TALLADEGA RED

ROYAL CREST'S STONE EXTRODINARE
HOOSIER GAL

UNCOMMON JoY

MASTER DANCER

AIRS ABOVE

GRAND CRU MARGAUX
CMS ARST OF ALL

HOLLYWOOD AGENT
THUNDER CRACKIN'
CHAURORA'S ASSET
BLUEBONNET'S GREAT SCOTT
NEW YORK SKY GIRL

EXTREMELY SUPREME STAR
HEARTLAND'S NEWS LEADER

NIGHTLY LOVE

OUR QUEEN OF EVERYTHING
CAPERS IMPRESSIVE
CHCARAMAC'S NORMA RAE
MY IRISHGIRL

BAY MY WAY

SHE PHLOATSONHBR
DUSTY CHALLENGER
SUDOKU

CATALINO

VOO DOO'S ROCKET MAN
LILYTU

FWF BARON von TRANQUILL SKY
COUNT SNOW

| SPOT TROUBLE

TS. ROADSTER

IMNORA JONES

INTO MISCHEF

GULFWIND TRES SUR

BENT APPLE VINTAGE VELVET
WILLEM F.C.

GIOVANNI'S GREAT DAY

DRF DIVINE DESIGN

GS STARARE

PLATINUMASSET
SCHULLER
KOOL-NFROSTY

LETIT RIDE

WWEF ALL STAR SENSATION

OFS FRENCH PRINCESS

INTHEWIND

BEST OF NBWS
DOUBLETREE'S AFTERGLOW
PROP HET'S SONG

THE GREAT TATUS
TOPSTYLE

NOENTRIES

REGALS HIGH POWER LF
DUN-HAVEN DELIGHTFULDIVA
CARTEBLACHE

OVERNIGHT MALE
WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY
SWEETADDICTION

YOUR RIDE HAS ARRIVED
MUSIC IN THE PARK

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSTAN
IDK.
WORTH A SHOW

GUILDED IMAGE
WALTERWAYS WILD ASSET
VERY SUPERIOR

| SPOT TROUBLE

COUNT SNOW

SULTAN'S SALUTATION
IMNORA JONES

ExhibNm
CINDY MALONEY

SAVANNAH BROCK

SHELLEY FISHER
KATY GRANBY
HILARY KELLER
LAUREN GREENWALD
BLAIR CECIL
JENNIFER ABEL

MICHELLE DREHER
EVERETT ANGEL

JANNIE GILES

LAUREN GREENWALD
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
JENNICAO'REILLY

BETH CREMEENS

JIM MC INTOSH
BETH B JONES

ANN MORO
MADISON BARTHA
BETHANY BURKE
STACY BARE

SARAH JANZEN
KATYDUNN

LINDA BOXDORER
KARLAMILLER KURERC
TAYLOR RUSH
SHERRY FRANKEL
CHERYL TUMBLIN
MELISSA SEITZMAN

MERBDITH ROSIER
SARA McNEELY
EMILY UHLIKK
ASHLEY ARMSTRONG
JORDAN JOHNSON
MORGAN MARTIN

MEREDITHROSIER
SHERI COLLAS
BRIAN YOUNT
LISAHAITZ

AMY JENNINGS
JANE BALDWIN

ISABELIAWILD

AMY BAISDEN
NICHAELANOEBE
MADH.INE SHERLOSKI
SIERRA NEWSOME

TODD WALKR

SYDNEBUMPUS
MICHELLE MAYHUGH
MAISON BOYLE
CAMRYN SILVERTON
ISABELLA JOHNSTON
AVERI BOGAN

LAUREL ZIMMER
DAVEFLEMING
BETH B JONES

EMILY UHLK
REBECCA COMBS
IRENEM MCCAFFERRTY

AUSON WALKER
TIFFANY BLOSS

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
JESSICA TRAFT
MAGGE SCHUDA

JLL WILSON
JOANSTODD
ASH;EY SEMBACH
EMILY UHLIKK
SARA McNEELY
LIZABETH CAHLL
JORDAN JOHNSON

Owner
FRANK & RIS JAMES

SAVANNAH BROCK

TAM MY ROSS

KATY & JON GRANBY
JAMES LAWRENCE
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
BLAIR CECIL
FOURWILLOWS FARM

MICHELLE QUINN
PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL

NANCY LASSIER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
JENNICAO'REILLY

BETH CREMEENS

LINDA LEWISESTATE
BETH B JONES

MARY ANN ZANETAS
MADISON BARTHA
BETHANY BURKE
STACEY BARE

TODD/ SARAH JANZEN
KATY DUNN
FOURWILLOWS FARM
KARLAM ILLER KURERC
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
MICHELE ELLIOTT
MELISSA SETZMAN

BECKY EWALD
SARA MoNEELY
EMILY LHLKK

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
JORDAN JOHNSON
JACI GOINGS

HARRY & JUDY LENEAU
SHERI COLUAS

JULA MAXTON
LISAHAITZ
ELAINEROSIR

PHIL & JANE BALDWIN

ISABELIAWILD

BETH BAISDEN

NICHAELANOEBE

MEADO WLAND FARM

VINCE DEBBIE & SIERRA NEWSOME

ODYSSEY FARM

SYDNEBUMPUS

MICHELLE MAYHUGH
ALEIABROWN

JENNIFER AND CAMRYN SILVERTON
ISABELLA JOHNSTON

AVERI BOGAN

LAUREL ZIMMER
MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
BETH B JONES

EMILY UHLIKK
REBECCA COMBS
IRENEM MCCAFFERTY

STEVE CRABTREE
KELLY BLOSS

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
MAGGE SCHUDA

JLL WILSON
ANNE MILLER
ASH;EY SEMBACH
EMILY UHLIK
SARA MoNEELY
LIZABETH CAHLL
JORDAN JOHNSON
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029A

30

030A

31
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ROADSTER PONY OPEN

ASB 5GAITED PLEASURE

ASB 3GAITED PARK FMT LIM IT HORSE

MORGAN HUNTERPLEASUREAM A
ASB 5GAITED OPEN

ACADEMY HORSEBM ANSHIP ADULT W/T/C

ACADEMY HORSEM ANSHIP W/T/C17 & UNDER

ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT

ACADEMY HORSEM ANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEARS

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T-11-13 YEARS

ACADEMY EQUITATTIONW/T9 & 10 YEAR

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9& 10YRS

ACADEMY HORSEM ANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT

ACADEMY HORSEM ANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT

LEADLINE HORSEMANSHPW/T 8 & UNDER

ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASIRE

ACADEMY WTC PLEASWRE 17 & UNDER

ACADEMY PLEASWRE W /T ADULT

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS
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214
101

251
253
169

327
237
298
286
219
354
318
293
270

321
265

274

339
246
369

355
382
247
187
242
384

210

304
387
385

393
243
383
368
390
389

244
394
150
361
279
388

356
376
245
391
229
380

358
172
226
209
228
381

357
392
377
229
271
227

328
360
359
367

339
246
369

355
187
384
247
242
382
386

210

304
385

114773

25232
25225
WILD T

121101
111778
118715
112732
1169565
113952
142443
140606M
121347

118325
123904S

146 055

STEEL.

SPIKES COVRR GIRL
COSMOPO LITAN M AN

HEARTLAND ELECTRA
HEARTLAND VANESSA
HEARTIAND' S WALK THE LINE

CALLAWAY'S IT'S MY TURN
REBELROOSTER
MR.HAYWORTH
KAW-LIGA

CHAMPAGNE CARAMAC
CHMOJO

BETTER SEEIT MY WAY

A SPECIALITY
CLOVERLEAF | AM LEGEND

HS. FIXATION
ROSE'S CABANA BAY

NOENTRIES
HARLEY'S BELLE

BIGLOVE
TWIGHLIGHT'S BRIGHTEST STAR
WHIRLWIND'SKING EDWARD

THE MILLENIUM MAN
DESERT'S SUPREM E ESTATE
THE SHAMROCK GAL
SASSY

A

CHMOGW

COPPERTOP

PRINCE
o770
CHMOGW

THE SHAMROCK GALL
STEEL

CHMOGW

TEDE. BEAR

Z.

BILLY

TANNER

THE SHAMROCK GAL
BERRY

NOAH

MIAM IHEAT
WRAPPER

SPARKLES

OTTO0

GIGI

STEEL.

CHRISSY

TWIGHLIGHTS BRIGHTEST STAR

CHACHA

IDK.

VASPER

SUNDDAY

SPRINKLES

TWIGHLIGHTS BRIGHTEST STAR

AVA MARIE
TANNER.

BILLY

CHRISSY

DAYLIHT'S SHINE ON
CAMMIE

TAKEA BOW
CHACHA
AVA-MARIE
TEDE. BEAR

BIGLOVE
TWIGHLGHT'S BRIGHTEST STAR
WHIRLWIND*S KING EDWARD

THE MILLENIUM MAN
SASSY

CHMOGW

THE SHAMROCK GAL

Z

DESERT'S SUPREM E ESTATE
WRAPPER

COPPERTOP

PRINCE
CHMOGW

KRISTA LIVESAY
DEBRA WHITE

MATT SCHUCKERT
GREG SCOTT
CONNIE SMITH

GIANNA DESIMONE
LAURA GILES

JLL OHARA

PAULA SHEW
HAILEY HICKM AN
LISA ULLIM AN
SHERRY FRANKEL
JOSEPH BERISH
JENNIFER GULAT

LAUREN GREENWALD
JOHN NELSON

JOAN HAMM OND

BOBBY JOHNSON
CHRISTINE ZIRKWALDE
KAITLYN WOOD

EMMA B OHABOY
TARYN SWAYZE
LILY WADE

ENN GEHNICH
ANGELA BOOTH
TYLER WENZEL

HELEN GARDNER

RACHEL KING
ASHLEY TRUETT
AIDAN SILVERTON

ELISEHAYES
ASHLEY LOEB
TALIASWAYZE
DAPHNE AUGUST
KATY GOOL
ZACH OSTER

EVATOOR

ELLA COOPER
STEPHANIE BURKHART
NICOLE MATTHEWS
EMILY MIELKE
MADISON CUM BEE

ALEXA WOODARD
MAGGE MACINTOSH
DAYKOTA HARTLEY
ANNA HARDMAN
PAIGE HELLENS
TRENT STEPHENSON

AVERY OCHESTER
ISABELLE ASCHER
ADDISON BLAIR
LWKEFISHER

EMMA HELLEMS
MASISON MC QUIRE

GENEVIEVE ARZBER GER
TONY SINGH

KATIE BURKE

RACHEL KORATICH
CLAIRE COPPAE

KAYLA STRELICK

KLARAANDERSON
MALLORY SMART
REAGANRICHEY
MADDIE BINI

BOBBY JOHNSON
CHRISTINE ZIRKWALDE
KATLYN WOOD

EMMA BOHABOY
ENN GEHNICH
TYLER WENZEL
LILY WADE
ANGELA BOOTH
TARYN SWAYZE
MEGAN CAIN

HELEN GARDNER

RACHEL KING
AIDAN SILVERTON

HOLLY FIHER
DEBRA WHTE

TERRITHOMAS
JOHN SCOTT
BETH B JONES

GIANNA DESIMONE

NANCY LASSIER

JLL O'HARA

PAULA SHEW

HAILEY HICKM AN

LISA ULLIM AN

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
JOSEPH BERISH

JENNIFER GULAT

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
KELLY CARVER

JOAN HAMM OND

SPRING HILL STABLES
KIMSMITH
KAITLYN WOOD

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
KIMSMITH

FOURWILLOWS FARM

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

HELEN GARDNER

TAYLOR MADE FARM
FIRELINE STABLES
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES

KIMSMITH

SUZYDUNN STABLES
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
FIRELINE STABLES

TONY SINGH STABLES
KIMSMITH
JENNICAOQ'REILLY
NICOLE MATTHEWS
EMILY MIELKE
FIRELINE STABLES

CAPECOD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FIRELINE STABLES

VICKIE LANGFORD STABLES
TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
KIMSMITH

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
HOLLY FISHER

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
KIMSMITH

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
TONY SINGH STABLES

FIRELINE STABLES

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
CLAIRE COPPAGE

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

KELLIEBLOSS

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

SPRING HILL STABLES
KIMSMITH
KAITLYN WOOD

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FOURWILLOWS FARM

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
KIMSMITH

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
FIRELINE STABLES

HELEN GARDNER

TAYLOR MADE FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES



36

37

037A

38

038A

39

40

41

22

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 11-13

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE9 & 10 YROLDS

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE9 & 10 YROLDS

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER

ACADEMY PLEASLREW/T 8 & UNDER

LEADLINE PLEASURE W/T

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTERSEAT

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLESEAT JREXH

MOR GAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

ASB SHOWP LEASUREA-O-T-R

ASB PARK PLEASWRE DRIVING

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

ASB 5GAITED JUNIORHORSE

ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNT SEAT JREXH

HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASWRE DRIVING

HACKNEY PONY COUNTRY PLKEASURE DRIVING

SHOWPLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS

SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEDS

ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN HOR SE
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387

243
393
383
368
390
389

388
150
394
361
244
279

356
245
376
380
391
229

226
172
358
209
381
228

392
357
377
271
229
227

328
359
360
367

256
213
215
180
106
284
101
214
102

303
311
322
151
182
240
241

348
133
278
156
155
129
309

192

249
147
331

250
115
280

343
153
183
123

258
152
178

113

117479
125487
145736
109597
122850
144656
114773
144263
145418

123705
146 243
101414
117920
119452
140717
144908

180736
175772
181569
178294
168559
172389
146001

141370

122273
118417
112069

23884
21031
27822

114228
122612
1184215
114139

126895
103684
94782

4.2E+09

OTTO

STEEL

THE SHAMROCK GALL
CHMOGW

TED E. BEAR

Z.

BILLY

WRAPPER

BERRY

THE SHAMROCK GAL
NOAH

TANNER

MIAM IHEAT

SPARKLES

GIGI

OTTO0

TWIGHLIGHTS BRIGHTEST STAR
STEEL.

CHRISSY

VASPER

IDK.

CHACHA

SUNDDAY

TWIGHLIGHTS BRIGHTEST STAR
SPRINKLES

TANNER.

AVA MARIE

BILLY

DAYLIHT'S SHINE ON
CHRISSY

CAMMIE

TAKE A BOW
AVA-M ARIE
CHACHA
TED E. BEAR

WALTERWAYS WILD ASSET
SULTAN'S SALUTATION
VERY SUPERIOR

COUNT SNOW

| SPOT TROUBLE

GUILDED IMAGE
COSMOPO LITAN MAN
SPIKES COVER GIRL

IM NORA JONES

TMF TROUBADOUR
LETIT RIDE

INDLE TIME
WINNING VOTE
OUR BESTADMIRAL
WILD LUCY LOU
KATVON D

KSIT'S A BAY

R LEGACY ELEGANT IN BLACK
SARDE'SROCK OF LOVE

OFS NOBEL RAGE

OFS FRENCH LEIUTENANT
PEMB ROKE K EEPSAKE

BENT APPLE VINTAGE VELVET

LILYTU

LETS SEAL THEDEAL
THETESTAMENT

FIRST UNION

NOENTRIES

NOENTRIES

NOENTRIES

DRIVING MISS EM MA

BCF ARMED AND DANGEROUS
WILLOWLAWN'S LADY VICTORIA
NOENTRIES

AUSSIE

PERFECTOS PERIMP

UPSTATE AGENT
VOO DOO'S ROCKET MAN

HIGHPOINTS SYNC OPATED RHYTHM

WORTHY S WINDFALL
FORTY FIVE CALIBER

AAIKE SOLLENBURG

ASHLEY TRUETT

ASHLEY LOEB
ELISEHAYES
TALIASWAYZE
DAPHNE AUGUST
KATY GOOL
ZACH OSTER

MADISON CUM BEE
STEPHANIE BURK HART
ELLA COOPER

NICOLE MATTHEWS
EVA TOOR

EMILY MIELKE

ALEXA WOODARD
DAYKOTA HARTLEY
MAGGE MACINTOSH
TRENT STEPHENSON
ANNA HARDMAN
PAIGE HELLENS

ADDISON BLAIR
ISABELLE ASCHER
AVERY OCHESTER
LWKEFISHER
MASISON MC QUIRE
EMMA HELLEMS

TONY SINGH

GENEVIEVE ARZBER GER
KATIE BURKE

CLAIRE COPPAE
RACHEL KORATICH
KAYLA STRELICK

KLARAANDERSON
REAGANRICHEY
MALLORY SMART
MADDIEBINI

JOANSTODD
LIZABETH CAHLL
ASH;EY SEMBACH
SARA McNEELY
EMILY UHLIKK

JILL WILSON
DEBRA WHITE
KRISTA LIVESAY
JORDAN JOHNSON

SIERRA MADISON COMER
MADH.INE SHERLOSKI
MEGAN GUNDERSON
ALEXIS FENGER

ALEX POTTER

SARAH ANDERSON

SARA BROWNING

MERBDITH ROSIER
DANIELLE DANIELSON
MICHELLE QUINN
ZACHROE

TOM ROE

PAT GOBIAL

SHERI COLUAS

MELISSA SEITZMAN

ALCIA SCHUCKERT
NANCY RESS
ALSON WALKER

SARAH WISE
MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
LINDA ARCHEY

CECELIABOLKA
JENNA CHAABAN
BRIANNAR OBINSON
SARAH ELLIOT

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
CARMEN GONZALEZ
KARINA SMITH

MINDY PRESTON

FIRELINE STABLES

SUZYDUNN STABLES
KIMSMITH

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
FIRELINE STABLES

FIRELINE STABLES
JENNICAOQ'REILLY
KIMSMITH

NICOLE MATTHEWS
TONY SINGH STABLES
EMILY MIELKE

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
VICKIE LANGFORD STABLES
FIRELINE STABLES

KIMSMITH

TYLER MOUNTAIN STABLES
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
HOLLY FISHER

KIMSMITH

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

TONY SINGH STABLES

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FIRELINE STABLES

CLAIRE COPPAGE

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

KELLEBLOSS

CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
CAPE COD EQUESTRIAN CENTER
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

ANNE MILLER
LIZABETH CAHLL
ASH;EY SEMBACH
SARA MCNEELY
EMILY UHLIK

JILL WILSON
DEBRA WHTE
HOLLY FISHER
JORDAN JOHNSON

TAYLOR MADE FARM
MEADO WIAND FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
PAULA DURST

JUDY DOLWICK

LANETTA/ SARAH ANDER SON
SARA BROWNING

ED & KATHY CREIGHTONI
DANIELLE DANIELSON
MICHELLE QUINN

TOM ROE

TOM ROE

RANDY/ PAT GOBIAL
SHERI COLUAS

MELISSA SETZMAN

SARAH WISE
GENERESS
PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL

SARAH WISE
MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
JIM LYME/LINDA ARCHEY

LISA ULLIM AN
CHAABAN FAMILY
RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS
MICHELE ELLIOTT

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
JODI HGDON
KIMSMITH

LINDA LEWISESTATE
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

ASB SHOWPLEASURENOVICEHORE

MORGAN PARK HORSE AMA UNDER SADDLE

ASB PARK AM T AM ATEUR

SS/EQUITATION 17 & UNDER

HARNESS PONY,OPEN

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER

11 & UNDERWALK/TRO TPLEASURE ALL BREEDS

ASB 3GAITED AMATELR ADULT

ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING,OPEN PONIES

17 & UNDER ¥ SEQUITATION

ASB 5GAITED NOVICEHORSE

ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN ADULT

ASB 3GAITED JUNIORHORSE

HACKNEY PARKPLEASURE DRIVING PONY

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

ROAD PONY = JREXHBITOR

ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASURE
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134
350
232
363
319
239
171
137
181
207
199

325
299
260
108
145
288

352
197
151
105
123

112
287

323
308
158
336
176
190
154
182
276

371
204
177
217
152
178

234
317
337
297
366
281

252
120

255

141

362
257
104
225
266
302
130
301
189
173
218
221

168
111

273
146
188
121

294
335

285
341
179
126
196

121588
117821
122337
119596
135604
118063
118161
1227065
GUY
138889
118413

1213398
117688
115901
136173
117491
141149

107463
109994
117920
120899
114139

22398
23066

98876
111110
119222
117656
117124
115820
145970
119452
113485

KISSIN
DREAMS
117951

20958
103684

94782

115408
140023
121953
136321
136 962
117 467

MAN
BEAUTY

111109

LOCKET

ROUKE
106 317
GRUTSTAN
135353
1241708
103027
5.28E+08
605926
113988
1A345643
113686
116377

TIME
20054

117678
130984
116734
128240

138065
23200

121392
122669
120838
111909
110872

SIR FABULOUS
ABRAHAM'S BLESSING
OUR LIBERATOR
STANDING GUARD
JOYFUL AFFAIR

BAY MY WAY

COCKTAILS AND DREAMS
JB MAJICS ALL OR NUTTIN
EMILYS GUY

HAPPY MOTHERS DAY
FROSTY HARVEST

NOENTRIES

TWO PUNCH

AMBER'S BLUE THUNDER
PHANTOM 'S INTIMIDATOR
FRENCHKSS
BRIDGEMAN'SKING RRIDAY
SHEZHOT

SCHULLER

NOTHIN BUTA GOOD TIME
WINNING VOTE
KOOL-NFROSTY

VOO DOO'S ROCKET MAN

MI LEONARDO
FRONT P AGENEWS

CALLAWAY'S BIG DEAL
CABARET MAN

JOSHUA SAM
MOUNTJOY'S TOWN BOY
SASSACUS
PROMENADING CHARM
PHOTO IN THE PARK
OUR BESTADMIRAL
SOBUWBBALICIOUS

WALTERWAY'S KISSN ASSETTS
CH M AN OF HOUR DREAMS
THE DANCERWRITER
HEARTLAND EXPRESS
WORTHY S WINDFALL

FORTY FIVE CALIBER

CALLAWAYS CAMP AIGN MANAGER

MYSTIC STARUHT
AGYPSY'SFACE

MAXED OUT

ALL NEW ENSATION
KOURAGEOUS OUTRAGEOUS

MIGHTY MAN
BEAUTY

MAN OF STYLE

GOLDEN LOCKET

ROUKE H.

MIDNIGHT STARM AKER
SETSKE FAN T GRUTSTAN
ITS SOMETHING SWEET
UHLEN'S LAST DAYDREAM
HARLEM'S ODYSSEY
VICYORIA B

PRINZZ RAZZNATAZZ

ITS MYTIMETO SHINE
CFHOT DIGGITY

NAP AVALLEY

CH SANTA ANA WIND

NOENTRIES

HEARTLAND PARADE TIME
PORTRAIT OF ALADY

STONECROFT FIRST REQ LEST
CHAMPAGNE SYM PHO NY
ARROWHEAD'S UNWR APPED
CASINDRA'S LADY

SIMPLY AWESOME
HEARTLAND MOST WANTED

HE'S A SECRET AGENT
GIOVANNI'S GREAT DAY
WORTHY SUNSET
SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA
BELLE REVES DAILY NEWS

SHAWN STACHOW X
SARAH RUSSELL
DIANA WHITINGER
BILL CASTRO

AMIEE ROWE
KATYDUNN
LAUREN BODE
MICHELLE BETTEN
SHEBLY PRIBBLE
JORDAN McMINN
REBECCA ROLLER

ASHLEY SMITH

MARGO COLEMAN
MICHELLE MAYHUGH

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD
GREGORY DUPONT
ZOERECK

AMY BAISDEN
SAVANNAH BROCK
ALEXIS FENGER
NICHAELANOEBE
SARAHELUOT

MINDY PRESTON
CHIPWISE

STEPHANIE STEELE
MARISSA MYNES
KATUN ZIM MER
DANIELLE MILBERN
PATRICIA CLIFFORD
KALIEEGH HOGAN
MEGAN CHAABAN
ALEX POTTER
TOBY LYNN SPIRE

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
SAMANTHA SWIGER
NINA ISQUIERDO
TYLER BERISH
MADISON AUSTIN
KARINA SMITH

RHONDA FE.DMAN
SHERRY FRANKEL
ASHLEY BOLENDER
DANA BAER
ANGIEDUBOIS
KATHY OBERSCHLAKE

ALCIA SCHUCKERT
KATELIN CREMEENS

NIC OLE RODRIGUEZ

MELVIN MILLER

SHAWNDA SMOKER
KENDRA WISE
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
BRANDY BLAKER
JOHN NELSON
WENDY SMITH
MEREDITHROSIER
ROBIN SANZ1
KAMLIN 2MMERLY
BLAIR CECIL
TAYLOR RUSH
KOLBY BLAKE SMITH

BETH B JONES
MINDY PRESTON

MARGARET TIRKES
GENERESS

KATUN ZIM MERLY
MICHELE ELLIOT

EMILY MIELKE
TYLER WALKER

JILL WILSON
LISAHAITZ
JUDY DOLW ICK
JACI GOINGS
REBECCA ROLLER

SHAWN STACHOW X
REBABROWN

DIANA WHITINGER
STEVE & PAMBINNE
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
KATY DUNN
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
JOEBETTEN

SHEBLY PRIBBLE
JORDAN McMINN
REBECCA ROLLER

NORINE SMITH

MARGO COLEMAN

MICHELLE MAYHUGH

MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD
GREGORY DUPONT

CHIP & CHERI WISE

BETH BAISDEN
SAVANNAH BROCK
PAULA DURST
NICHAELANOEBE
MICHELE ELLIOTT

LINDA LEWISESTATE
CHIP & CHERI WISE

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
MARISSA MYNES
CINDY MALONEY
DANIELLE MILBERN
PATRICIA CLIFFORD
KALEHHOGAN
CHAABAN FAMLLY
JUDY DOLWICK

CHRIS CAUPP

ALAYNA APPLEGATE

SAM ANTHA SWIGER LLC
NINA/ TERESAISQUIER DO
JOSEPH BERISH

JODI HGDON

KIMSMITH

RHONDA FELDMAN

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
ASHLEY BOLENDRR

DANA BAER

ANGIE DUBOIS

KATHY OBERSCHLAKE

BETH B JONES
BETH CREMEENS

RODRIGUEZ FAMILY

SUENIFONG/STEVE GREEN

SHAWNDA SMOKER
KENDRA WISE

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
LLOYD & KIM BLAKER
KAREN CARVER

TAYLOR MADE FARM
JIM & REGINA ROSIER
ROBIN SANZI

MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
BLAIR CECIL

SELOM SEEN FARMLLC
SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC

BETH B JONES
LINDA LEWISESTATE

MARGARET TIRKES
GENERESS

MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
LOST FORTUNE FARMS

BETH B JONES
TYLER WALKER

JILL WILSON
LISAHAITZ

JIM DOLWICK
JACI GOINGS
REBECCA ROLLER
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MORGAN WESTERN W/ TPLEASURE 1 1 YRS & UNDER

ASB 3 GAITED PARKPLEASURE JRHORSE

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-17 YR

ASB 3YEAR OLD WALKTROT

MUSICAL FREESYTLE

PARADE HORSE

UPHA 10 UNDER S/SEQ CHALLENGECWP

ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT

AS SHOWPLEASURE NOVICERIDER

ASB 5GAITED LADIES

ASB PARK HORSE FMT JR HORSE

MOR GAN PLEASURE DR IVING AMATELR

ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13 & UNDER

JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 5 GAITED

MOR GAN PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR

ASB SHOWP LEASURE DRIVING

MORGAN PARK HARNESS STAKE

ASB 3GAITED PARKPLEASURE AMATEUR

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS

ADULT SADDLESEAT EQUITATION

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE

ROAD PONY AMATEWR
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344
131

236

332
279
157

170
122
173

364
269
282

345
175
178
152

248
159

257
292
326
196
189
212
312
154
107
109

315
181
105
307

372
201
186
267

329

277
332

305
208

233
222

116
133
156
131
278
309
132
129
346
155

127
290

223
140
291

295
370
157

342
275
144
182
340
308
170
190

211
174
107

296
165

167990
154 269

148223

DRAMA
138914
152113

115013
119000
1A345643

119564
139048
584

145813
146233
94782
103684

118960
114055

106317
139498
1165328
110872
113988
109424
137028
145970
118682
118912

143173
GUY
120899
150202

118903

105565

108071
138502M

123205

177333
DRAMA

109261
107238

109 826
109130

175919
175772
178294
154269
181569
146 001
178502
172389
178910
168559

139182
142579

118671
JEWHS
1217375

177982
133157
152113

148822
147015
145559
119452
120091
111110
115013
115820

108443
123570
118682

25250
co

ARTFUW IMAGE
DRF DIVINE DESIGN

MY MAGDALENE

DRAMA QUEEN
MIAM IHEAT
LOOKAWAYS FOR TUNE

NOENTRIES

NOENTRIES

SMOKE AWAY
ONEHOTHABENERO
CFHOT DIGGITY

PADDYNTON'S MARK OF DISTINCTION
CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD
MIDNIGHT AREBESQUE

RANGLED IN BLUES
RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE
FORTY FIVE CALIBER
WORTHY S WINDFALL

ILL BE JOHN BROWN
KALARAMA'S SUPERMAN

MIDNGHT STARM AKER

SHE'S EXTRA CHARMING
COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUS
BELLE REVES DAILY NEWS

ITS MYTIMETO SHINE

BETTER BELIEVE

HARLEM'S EASTER LILY

PHOTO IN THE PARK

OVERNIGHT MALE

CON ME

ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL
EMILYS GUY

KOOL-NFROSTY

TMF GONNA GIVE'EM HELEN

BORN SUPERIOR
CALLAWAYS GOSSIPER
BEAUDACIOUS BAY
BERNARD'S DEBUTANTE

VUVUZELA

GRAND CRU MARGAUX
DRAMA QUEEN

LUCKY CURVE
BONGO

HEIS HEIRRESISTIBLE
MIDNGHT SENOR

FAIRCREST BOLD INTENTIONS
R LEGACY ELEGANT IN BLACK
OFS NOBEL RAGE

DRF DIVINE DESIGN

SARDE'S ROCK OF LOVE

BENT APPLEVINTAGE VELVET
GS STARARE

PEMB ROKE K EEPSAKE
WRRBELLISIMA

OFS FRENCH LEIUTENANT

BLUE JEAN BABY
HS SHE BE BAD
NOENTRIES

UNDUATA'S QUIET STORM
VALENTINAS EWELS
NEW YORKFLASH

PRINCE O F SCOTLAND
MISS DO UBTHRE
LOOKAWAYS FOR TUNE

UNDULATA'S BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL
SUPERIORBRILLIANCE
BROOKHILL'S DANCING WITH DAISY
OUR BESTADMIRAL

THE CHARMSTER

CABARET MAN

SMOKE AW AY

PROMENADING CHARM

WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY
MASTER DANCER
OVERNIGHT MALE
NOENTRIES

HEARTLAND SAID AND DONE
BOXFORD COURAGEOWS SPRRIT

SOPHIA STILLINGS
MARLEIGH BROWN

JANICE GILES

AUSON WALKER
MICHELLE QUINN
ZACHERY ROE

STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
MORGAN MARTIN
BLAIR CECIL

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
JENNIFER GULAT
CHERI WISE

LILY GOODMAN
CHELSEA DRAGON
KARINA SMITH
CARMEN GONZALEZ

VERNON WISE
IRIS AMES

KENDRA WISE

NICHOLE SEDIVEC

JOCELYN HAGERM AN
REBECCA ROLLER

KAITLIN ZMMERLY
REBECCA COMBS

CRYSTAL SHEROK |

NICOLE CHAABAN

EMILY UHLIKK

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD

CHARLOTTE ELWERT
SHEBLY PRIBBLE
NICHAELANOEBE
JENNIFER /KATELYN SETTE

JOAN HAMM OND
LISA LAWRENCE
JENNIFER ABEL
JANET CONWAY

TODD WALKRR

KELLI DREHER
EVERETT ANGEL

MADISON REED
LEAHBLEVINS

TE'A SNIDER
KOLBY SMITH

MISSY WARNER-FLEM ING
DANIELLE DANIELSON
ZACHROE

AMY JENNINGS

KELLI DREHER

SHERI COLLIAS

JANE BALDWIN

PAT GOBIAL
ELAINEROSIR

TOM ROE

LINDA UTZINGER
JAC QUELINE HAWKES

KIMBERLY BLAKER
KELLY BLOSS
KELLEY NORRIS

ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK
RACHEL BALLISTER
ZACHERY ROE

MAISON BOYLE
ANNABEL KIPPI NOE
BRYAN SEICH

ALEX POTTER
MADISON PATTON
MARISSA MYNES
JESSICA TRAFT
KALIEEGH HOGAN

REBECCA COMBS
MATT GEORGE
EMILY UHLK

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN
BETH B JONES

SOPHIA STILLINGS
ELAINEROSIR

JANICE GILES

PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL
EMILY MIELKE
TOM ROE

STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
LOST FORTUNE FARMS
BLAIR CECIL

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
JULIA MAXTON

HELM STABLES & TNT INVESTMENTS
DEEDRAGON

KIMSMITH

JODIHGDON

VERNON WISE
FRANK & RIS JAMES

KENDRA WISE

NICHOLE SEDIVEC

HAGERM AN FARMS LLC
REBECCA ROLLER

MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
REBECCA COMBS

MEADO WIAND FARM
CHAABAN FAMLY

EMILY UHLIK

MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD

CHARLOTTE ELWERT
SHEBLY PRIBBLE
NICHAELANOEBE
JENNIFER /KATELYN SETTE

JOAN HAMM OND
JAMES LAWRENCE
FOURWILLOWS FARM
DR. GENE CONWAY

COPPERCOIN FARM

MICHELLE QUINN
PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL

DEE/RICK REED
KARA BLEVINS

DUANE/ TONNASNCER
KOLBY SMITH

MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
DANIELLE DANIELSON
TOM ROE
ELAINEROSIR
MICHELLE QUINN

SHERI COLUAS

PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
RANDY/ PAT GOBIAL
ELAINEROSIER

TOM ROE

LINDA LUITZINGER
JAC QUELINE HAWKES

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
KELLY BLOSS
KELLEY NORRIS

ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK
CAREY & MIKE BALISTER
TOM ROE

BENJAMIN HALE

JOAN HAMM OND

BRYAN SEICH

JUDY DOLWICK

LISA HAITZ

MARISSA MYNES
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY
KALEHHOGAN

REBECCA COMBS
BLAIR CECIL
EMILY UHLIKK

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN
BETH B JONES
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114

115

MORGAN HUNTERP LEASURE JR EXH

ASB 5GAITED AMATELR S/M/G

MORGAN IN HAND STALLION/GELDINGS

ASB INHAND OPEN

ASB INHAND COUNTRY PLEASURE M ARES/GELDINGS

MORGAN IN HAND M ARES

ASB INHAND SHOW PLEASURE MARES/GELDINGS

LEADLINE 6 & UNDER

ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER ALL BREEDS W/T

ASB PARK HORSE FMT CHAMPIONSHIP

PLEASUREDRNVING OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN HUNTER CHAMPIONSH P

ASB 5GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAM PIONSHIP

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAM PIONSHIP

AS SHOWPLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMP IONSHIP

MORGAN WESTERN WALK JOG HORSEMENSHIP
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195

324
205
268
203

103
175
373
276

276
373

105
373

131
120
374
121
117
337
367

102
125
180
106
128
365

368
143
152
194
148
177

238
320
103
265
119

113

233
222

250
115
280

284
256
213
215
106
214
180
102

332

342
340
275
305
144
190
208
308

299
325
108
260

315
307
181

344
131

22184
22882

1188455
114412
123049
146 608

112418
146233
147080
113485

113485
147080

120899
147080

154 269
BEAUTY
TONKA
128240
PEA
121953
BEAR

145418
115964
109597
122850
484
12487

BEAR1
GEM
103684
104091
146019
117951

111062
1121178
112418
123904s
147312

4.2E+09

109 826
109130

23884
21031
27822

144656
117479
125487
145736
122850
144263
109597
145418

DRAMA

148822
120091
147015
109261
145559
115820
107238
111110

117688
1213398
136173
115901

143173
150202
GUY

167990
154 269

HEARTLAND VICTORY M AKER
KHARBON COPY

NOENTRIES

YOU CAN KALLMELUCKY

MADBR'ATOPGUN
HE'S A HEAD TLRNER

WINDERMERE'S ENCHANTMENT

NOENTRIES

CHAURORA'S ASSET
RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE
WINSDAWN COVER GRRL JLV
SOBUBBALICIOUS

SOBUWBBALCIOUS
WINSDAWN COVER GRRL JLV

NOENTRIES

KOOL-NFROSTY
WINSDAWN COVER GRL JLV

DRF DIVINE DESIGN
BEAUTY

TONKA
CASINDRA'S LADY
SWEETPEA
AGYPSY'SFACE
TEDE. BEAR

IMNORA JONES
INTO MISCHEF
COUNT SNOW

| SPOT TROUBLE

FWF B AR ON von TRANQUILL SKY

TS.ROADSTER

TED E. BEAR

CLASSIC GEM
WORTHY S WINDFALL
WORTH A SHOW
BLUEBONNETS DIAMOND
THE DANCERWRITER

HOLLYWOOD AGENT
THUNDER CRACKIN'
CHAURORA'S ASSET
ROSE'S CABANA BAY
NEW YORK SKY GIRL

AAIKE SOLLENBURG

NOENTRIES

HEIS HEIRRESISTIBLE
MIDNGHT SENOR

DRIVING MISSEMMA
BCF ARMED AND DANGEROUS

WILLOWLAWN'S LADY VICTORIA

GUILDED IMAGE
WALTERWAYS WILD ASSET
SULTAN'S SALUTATION
VERY SUPERIOR

| SPOT TROUBLE

SPIKES COVER GIRL
COUNT SNOW

IMNORA JONES

DRAMA QUEEN

UNDULATA'S BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL

THE CHARMSTER
SUPERIORBRILLIANCE
LUCKY CURVE

BROOKHILL'S DANCING WITH DAISY

PROMENADING CHARM
BONGO
CABARET MAN

AMBER'S BLUE THUNDER
TWO PUNCH

FRENCHKSS

PHANTOM'S INTIMIDATOR

ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL
TMF GONNA GIVE'EM HELEN
EMILYS GUY

ARTFUW IMAGE
DRF DIVINE DESIGN

GREG SCOTT
REBECCA ROLLER

DR. AM IE ROWE
VICTORIA DANIEL
KRISTEN SIESS
AMBER TUCKER

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
BLAIR CECIL

LACEY COPELAND

TOBY LYNN SPIRE

TOBY LYNN SPIRE
LACEY COPELAND

NICHAELANOEBE
LACEY COPELAND

ELIZABETH GREGORY
KATELIN CREMEENS
MCcKENZIE MARTIN
GARRETT CREMEENS
RILEY CREMEENS
GARRETTHAMZ
MADDIEBINI

JORDAN JOHNSON
MORGAN MARTIN
SARA McNEELY
EMILY UHLIKK
MERBDITHROSIER
ASHLEY ARMSTRONG

DAPHNE AUGUST
KORAH ANDERSON
MADISON AUSTIN
MAGGE SCHUDA
HANNAH YOUNG
NINA ISQUIERDO

JANNIE GILES

LAUREN GREENWALD
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
JOHN NELSON

BETH CREMEENS

MINDY PRESTON

TE'A SNIDER
KOLBY SMITH

SARAH WISE
MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
LINDA ARCHEY

JILL WILSON
JOANSTODD
LIZABETH CAHLL
ASH;EY SEMBACH
EMILY UHLIKK
KRISTA LIVESAY
SARA McNEELY
JORDAN JOHNSON

EVERETT ANGEL

MADH.INE HALE
MADISON PATTON
ANNABEL KIPPI NOE
MADISON REED
BRYAN SEICH
KALIEEGH HOGAN
LEAHBLEVINS
MARISSA MYNES

MARGO COLEMAN

ASHLEY SMITH

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD
MICHELLE MAYHUGH

CHARLOTTE ELWERT
JENNIFER /KATELYN SETTE
SHEBLY PRIBBLE

SOPHIA STILLINGS
MARLEIGH BROWN

GREG SCOTT
REBECCA ROLLER

SADDLEBRED ROWELLC
VICTOR A DANIEL

STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS

AMBER TUCKER

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
DEEDRAGON

BRIAN GUSTAEVEL
CHRIS CAUPP

CHRIS CAUPP
BRIAN GUSTAEVEL

NICHAELANOEBE
BRIAN GUSTAEVEL

ELAINEROSIRR

BETH CREMEENS

LOST FORTUNE STABLES
LOST FORTUNE FARMS
BETH CREMEENS
ASHLEY BOLENDERR
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

JORDAN JOHNSON
JACI GOINGS

SARA MCNEELY
EMILY UHLIK

BECKY EWALD
HOLLY ARMSTRONG

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
KORAH/KLARA ANDERSON
JODI HGDON

MAGGE SCHUDA
HANNAH YOUNG

NINA/ TERESAISQUIER DO

NANCY LASSIER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
KELLY CARVER

BETH CREMEENS

LINDA LEWISESTATE

DUANE/ TONNASNCER
KOLBY SMITH

SARAH WISE
MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
JIM LYME/LINDA ARCHEY

JILL WILSON
ANNE MILLER
LIZABETH CAHLL
ASH;EY SEMBACH
EMILY LHLKK
HOLLY FISHER
SARA MoNEELY
JORDAN JOHNSON

PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL

BENJAMIN HALE
LISAHAITZ

JOAN HAMM OND
DEE/RICK REED
BRYAN SEICH
KALEHHOGAN
KARA BLEVINS
MARISSA MYNES

MARGO COLEMAN

NORINE SMITH

MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD
MICHELLE MAYHUGH

CHARLOTTE ELWERT
JENNIFER /KATELYN SETTE
SHEBLY PRIBBLE

SOPHIA STILLINGS
ELAINEROSIR



116 ASBHANEHARNESS AMATEURCHAMPIONSHIP

117 HUNTSEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP

118 ASB PLEASURENOVICEHORSE CHAMP IONSHIP

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133 ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT CHAMP IONSHIP

WALKTROT PLEASURE C HAMPIONSHIP

PARADE HOR SE CHAM PIONSHIP

ASB 3GAITED JR EXH CHAMPIONSHP

ASB SHOWPLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP IONSHIP

ASB 3GAITED AMATELR CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMP IONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

10 & UNDERW/T S/S EQ CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPION

SADDLE &BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN P LEASURE

MORGAN PARK HORSE UNDER SADDLE CHAMPION

ASB PARK PLEASLRE DRIVING CHAM PIONSHIP

HARNESS PONY CHAM PIONSHIP

ASB 5GAITED P LEASURE CHAM PIONSHIP

9

4

1

8

133A ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN CHAMPIONSH 5

134 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAM PIONSHIP
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248
159

137
134
350
239
319
232
199
207
171

371
217
204
152
178

364
269
282

314
306
206
353
262
200

290
127

297
317
234
281
366

347
131
132
283

258
345
152
175
178

142
114

261
179
341
375

334

249
331

293
298
354
318
219
270
327
237
286

362
104
218
301
225
130
266
302

303
322
240
151
241

273

118960
114055

1227065
121588
117821
118063
135604
122337
118413
138889
118161

KISSIN
20958
DREAMS
103684
94782

119564
139048
584

141178
119429
117241
119630
115337
112619

142579
139182

136321
140023
115408
117467
136 962

158690
154 269
178502
703793

126 895
145813
103684
146 233
94782

26823

109008
120838
122669
144575

122273
112069

140606M
118715
113952
142443
1169565
121347
121101
111778
112732

ROUKE
GRUTSTAN
113686
605926
135353
5.28E+08
1241708
103027

123705
101414
140717
117920
144908

117678

ILL BE JOHN BROWN
KALARAMA'S SUPERMAN

NOENTRIES

JB MAJICS ALL OR NUTTIN
SIR FABULOUS
ABRAHAM'S BLESSING
BAY MY WAY

JOYFUL AFFAIR

OUR LIBERATOR

FROSTY HARVEST

HAPPY MOTHERS DAY
COCKTAILS AND DREAMS

WALTERWAY'S KISSN ASETTS
HEARTLAND EXPRESS
CHMAN OF HOUR DREAMS
WORTHY S WINDFALL

FORTY FIVE CALIBER

PADDYNTON'S M ARK OF DISTINCTION
CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD
MIDNGHT AREBESQUE

PROP HET'S SONG
INTHEWIND

THE GREATTATUS
DOUBLETREE'S AFTERGLOW
BEST OF NEWS

TOPSTYLE

HS SHE BE BAD
BLUE JEAN BABY

MAXED OUT

MYSTIC STARUHT

CALLAWAYS CAMP AIGN MANAGER
KOURAGEOUS OUTRAGEOUS

ALL NEW ENSATION

GULFWIND TRES SUR
DRF DIVINE DESIGN
GS STARARE
WILLEM E.C.

NOENTRIES

HIGHPOINTS SYNC OPATED RHYTHM
RANGLED INBLUES
WORTHY' S WINDFALL

RIDGEWOOD LASTING LOVE

FORTY FIVE CALIBER

REGALS HIGH POWER LF
DUN-HAVEN DELIGHTFULDIVA

MY GENIUS A REEL DREAM
WORTHY SUNSET
GIOVANNI'S GREAT DAY

CARRIAGE HILL'S DANCING ON SUNSHINE

OFS FRENCH PRINCESS

LETS SEAL THEDEAL
FIRST UNION

NOENTRIES

A SPECIALITY
MR.HAYWORTH
CHMOJO

BETTER SEEIT MY WAY
CHAMPAGNE CARAMAC
CLOVERLEAF | AM LEGEND
CALLAWAY'SIT*S MY TURN
REBELROOSTER
KAW-LIGA

ROUKE H.

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSTAN
NAP AVALLEY

PRINZZ RAZZNATAZZ

ITS SOMETHING SWEET
VICYORIA B

UHLEN'S LAST DAYDREAM
HARLEM'S ODYSSEY

TMF TROUBADOUR
INDLE TIME

WILD LUCY LOU
WINNING VOTE
KATVON D

STONECROFT FIRST REQ UEST

VERNON WISE
IRIS AMES

MICHELLE BETTEN
SHAWN STACHOW K |
SARAH RUSSELL
KATYDUNN

AMIE ROWE

DIANA WHITINGER
REBECCA ROLLER
JORDAN McMINN
LAUREN BODE

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
TYLER BERISH

SAM ANTHA SWIGER
MADISON AUSTIN
KARINA SMITH

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
JENNIFER GULAT
CHERI WISE

CAMRYN SLVERTON
SYDNEBUMPUS
ISABELLA JOHNSTON
MAISON BOYLE
MICHELLE MAYHUGH
AVERI BOGAN

JAC QUELINE HAWKES
LINDA UTZINGER

DANA BAER

SHERRY FRANKEL
RHONDA FE.DMAN
KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
ANGIEDUBOIS

MEREDITH ROSIER
AMY JENNINGS
JANE BALDWIN
BRIAN YOUNT

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
LILY GOODMAN
CARMEN GONZALEZ
CHELSEA DRAGON
KARINA SMITH

LAUREL ZIMMER
DAVEFLEMING

MICHELLE MAYHUGH
JUDY DOLW ICK
LISAHAITZ

LAURYN GARBERICH

TODD WALKRR

ALUCIA SCHUCKERT
AUSON WALKER

JOSEPH BERISH
JLL OHARA

LISA ULLIM AN
SHERRY FRANKEL
HAILEY HICKM AN
JENNIFER GULAT
GIANNA DESIMONE
LAURA GILES
PAULA SHEW

SHAWNDA SMOKER
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
TAYLOR RUSH

ROBIN SANZ1

BRANDY BLAKER
MEREDITHROSIER
JOHN NELSON

WENDY SMITH

SIERRA MADISON COMER
MEGAN GUNDERSON
SARAH ANDERSON
ALEXIS FENGER

SARA BROWNING

MARGARET TIRKES

FRANK & RIS JAMES

JOEBETTEN

SHAWN STACHOW X |
REBABROWN

KATY DUNN

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
DIANA WHITINGER
REBECCA ROLLER

JORDAN McMINN
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY

ALAYNA APPLEGATE
JOSEPH BERISH
SAMANTHA SWIGER LLC
JODIHGDON
KIMSMITH

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
JULA MAXTON

JENNIFER AND CAMRYN SILVERTON
SYDNEBUMPUS

ISABELLA JOHNSTON
ALEIABROWN

MICHELLE MAYHUGH

AVERI BOGAN

JAC QUELINE HAWKES
LINDA LITZINGER

DANA BAER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
RHONDA FE.DMAN

KATHY OBERSCHLAKE
ANGIEDUBOIS

HARRY & JUDY LENEAU
ELAINEROSIR
PHIL & JANE BALDWIN
JULA MAXTON

ALAYNA APPLEGATE

HELM STABLES & TNT INVESTMENTS
JODIHGDON

DEEDRAGON

KIMSMITH

LAUREL ZIMMER
MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING

MICHELLE MAYHUGH

JIM DOLWICK

LISAHAITZ

JOAN HAMM OND & HEATHER SEMLER

ODYSEY FARM

SARAH WISE
PEGGY & EVERETT ANGEL

JOSEPH BERISH

JLL O'HARA

LISA ULLIM AN

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
HAILEY HICKM AN

JENNIFER GULAT

GIANNA DESIMONE
NANCYLASSIER

PAULA SHEW

SHAWNDA SMOKER
MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
SELOM SEEN FARMLLC
ROBIN SANZI

LLOYD & KIM BLAKER
JIM & REGINA ROSIER
KAREN CARVER

TAYLOR MADE FARM

TAYLOR MADE FARM
TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
LANETTA/ SARAH ANDER SON
PAULA DURST

SARA BROWNING

MARGARET TIRKES
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138 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPION 10

139

140 ASB SHOWPLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHAMPIONSH 11

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB SHOWPLEASURE JR EXH CHAM PIONSHIP

ASB 5GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3GAITED P ARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAM PIONSH

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASLRE CHAMPIONSHP AMATEUR

MOR GAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSH P

ASB 5GAITED AMATELR CHAMPIONSHIP
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146
188

161

343
313
311
330
153
105
123
183

268
201

292
257
326
312
109
196
189
212
107
263

338

264
138
316
231
349
289
230
272
363
239
184

296

259
351
202
185

295
370
279

323
154
336
190
176
276

255
197
151
105

285
341
261
126

291
140

348
278
133
346
129

324
205
203

130984
116734

119139

114228
107509
146 243
113850
122612
120899
114139
1184215

123049
105565

139498
106317
1165325
137028
118912
110872
113988
109424
118682
141418

114968

145159
1170895
1132465

150063

141835

125833

117766

108813

119596

118063

135966

25250

114258
122182
147124
118416

177982
133157
138914

98876
145970
117656
115820
117124
113485

111109
109994
117920
120899

121392
122669
109008
111909

1217375
JEWELS

180736
181569
175772
178910
172389

1188455
114412
146 608

CHAMPAGNE SYM PHO NY
ARROWHEAD'S UNWR APPED

TRUE FORTUNE

AUSSIE

PLATINUMASSET

LETIT RIDE

WWF ALL STAR SENSATION
PERFECTOS PERIMP
KOOL-NFROSTY

VOO DOO'S ROCKET MAN
UPSTATE AGENT

HE'S AHEAD TLRNER
CALLAWAYS GOSSIPER

SHE'S EXTRA CHARMING

MIDNGHT STARM AKER

COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUS
HARLEM'S EASTER LILY

CON ME

BELLE REVES DALY NEWS

ITS MYTIMETO SHINE

BETTER BELIEVE

OVERNIGHT MALE
SWEETADDICTION

YOUR RIDEHAS ARRIVED

NIGHTLY LOVE

CAPERS IMPRESSIVE
CATALINO

MY IRISH GIRL

OUR QUEEN OF EVERYTHING
CHCARAMAC'S NORMA RAE
SUDOKU

DUSTY CHALLENGER
STANDING GUARD

BAY MY WAY

SHE PHLOATSONHBR

HEARTLAND SAID AND DONE

TALLADEGA RED

ROYAL CREST'S STONE EXTRODINARE
HOOSIER GAL

AIRS ABOVE

PRINCEO F SCOTLAND
MISS DO UBTHRE
MIAM IHEAT

CALLAWAY'S BIG DEAL
PHOTO IN THE PARK
MOUNTJOY'S TOWN BOY
PROMENADING CHARM
SASSACUS
SOBUBBALICIOUS

MAN OF STYLE

NOTHIN BUTA GOOD TIME
WINNING VOTE
KOOL-NFROSTY

HE'S A SECRET AGENT
GIOVANNI'S GREAT DAY
MY GENIUS A REEL DREAM
SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA

NEW YORKFLASH
VALENTINAS EWELS

KSIT'SABAY

SARDE'S ROCK OF LOVE

R LEGACY ELEGANT IN BLACK
WRRBELLISIMA

PEMB ROKE K EEPSAKE

YOU CANKALLMELUCKY
MADER'ATOPGUN
WINDERMERE'S ENCHANTMENT

KATUN ZIM MERLY

CINDY MALONEY

CECELIABOLKA
ISABELIA WILD
MADH.INE SHERLOSKI
SIERRA NEWSOME
JENNA CHAABAN
NICHAELANOEBE
SARAHELLIOT
BRIANNAROBINSON

KRISTEN SIESS
LISA LAWRENCE

NICHOLE SEDVEC
KENDRA WISE
JOCELYN HAGERM AN
CRYSTAL SHEROX|

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD

REBECCA ROLLER
KAITLIN ZMMERLY
REBECCA COMBS
EMILY UHLKK

IRENEM MCCAFFERTY

TODD WALKRR

ANN MORO
BETHANY BURKE
SHERRY FRANKEL
SARAH JANZEN
MADISON BARTHA
STACY BARE
TAYLOR RUSH
KARLAM ILLER KURERC
BILL CASTRO
KATYDUNN

LINDA BOXDORER

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN

SHELLEY FISHER
KATY GRANBY
HILARY KELLER
JENNIFER ABEL

ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK

RACHEL BALLISTER
MICHELLE QUINN

STEPHANIE STEELE
MEGAN CHAABAN
DANIELLE MILBERN
KALIEEGH HOGAN
PATRICIA CLIFFORD
TOBY LYNN SPIRE

NIC OLE RODRIGUEZ
SAVANNAH BROCK
ALEXIS FENGER
NICHAELANOEBE

JILL WILSON
LISAHAITZ
MICHELLE MAYHUGH
JACI GOINGS

KELLEY NORRIS
KELLY BLOSS

MEREDITHROSIER
KELLI DREHER
DANIELLE DANIELSON
ELAINEROSIR

PAT GOBIAL

DR. AM [E ROWE
VICTORIA DANIEL
AMBER TUCKER

MARY KAY ZIMMERLY

FRANK & RIS JAMES

LISA ULLIM AN

ISABELLA WILD

MEADO WIAND FARM

VINCE DEBBIE & SIERRA NEWSOME
CHAABAN FAMLY
NICHAELANOEBE

MICHELE ELLIOTT
RONALD/CHERLY ELLIS

STACEY FINLEY &/OR DENISE SIESS
JAMES LAWRENCE

NICHOLE SEDVEC

KENDRA WISE

HAGERM AN FARMS LLC
MEADO WLAND FARM

MR & MRS STEVE LUINDAMOOD
REBECCA ROLLER

MARY K AY ZIMMERLY
REBECCA COMBS

EMILY UHLKK

IRENE M MCCAFFERTY

STEVE CRABTREE

MARY ANN ZANETAS
BETHANY BURKE

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARMLTD
TODD/ SARAH JANZEN
MADISON BARTHA
STACEY BARE

SELDOM SEEN FARM LLC
KARLAM ILLER KURERC
STEVE & PAMBINNIE
KATY DUNN
FOURWILLOWS FARM

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN

TAM MY ROSS

KATY & JON GRANBY
JAMES LAWRENCE
FOURWILLOWS FARM

ELIZABETH & TOM BURICK
CAREY & MIKE BALISTER
EMILY MIELKE

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
CHAABAN FAMLY
DANIELLE MILBERN
KALEHHOGAN
PATRICIA CLIFFORD
CHRIS CAUPP

RODRIGUEZ FAMILY
SAVANNAH BROCK
PAULA DURST
NICHAELANOEBE

JLL WILSON
LISAHAITZ
MICHELLE MAYHUGH
JACI GOINGS

KELLEY NORRIS
KELLY BLOSS

ED & KATHY CREIGHTONI
MICHELLE QUINN
DANIELLE DANIELSON
ELAINEROSIRR

RANDY/ PAT GOBIAL

SADDLEBRED ROWELLC
VICTORIA DANIEL
AMBER TUCKER



